
W

A

M

H DIA

C RAD

.08
(2.03)

.010

.04
(1.02)

.010

BEVELED 
EDGE

BRAZED
SEAM

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

A

B

A

B

12

2 1

N41228BA/06

N41228BA/06

D
1

0
1

0
0

D
A

/1
6

NOTES:

1. RECOMMENDED FOR #26-22 SOLID OR
   STRANDED COPPER WIRE

2. MATERIAL:
   A. STAMPING - .020 (0.51) THK COPPER,
                 TIN PLATED

3. SEE WWW.PANDUIT.COM FOR PACKAGE QUANTITIES

4. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

5. WIRE STRIP LENGTH:  3/16 + 1/32 (4.8 +.8)
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